Product Datasheet

RHEB Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C49914

Package Size: #C49914-AF350 100ul #C49914-AF405 100ul #C49914-AF488 100ul

#C49914-AF555 100ul  #C49914-AF594 100ul #C49914-AF647 100ul

#C49914-AF680 100ul #C49914-AF750 100ul #C49914-Biotin 100ul

Description

Ksi’
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Product Name
Host Species
Clonality

Species Reactivity

Immunogen Description

Conjugates

Other Names

Accession No.
Uniprot
GenelD

Excitation Emission

Calculated MW
Formulation

Storage

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:
AF350 conjugated:
AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:
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RHEB Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Monoclonal

Hu, Ms

Recombinant protein within human RHEB aa 1-250.

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

Ras homolog enriched in brain 2, formerly antibody = GTP binding protein Rheb antibody = GTP-binding

protein Rheb antibody MGC111559 antibody  Ras homolog enriched in brain 2 antibody

Ras homolog

enriched in brain antibody = RHEB 2 antibody Rheb antibody RHEB_HUMAN antibody RHEB2

antibody RHEB2, formerly antibody

Swiss-Prot#:Q15382

Q15382

6009;

AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AF647:
AF680:
AF750:
20 kDa

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm
749nm/775nm

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months
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most applications:
most applications:
most applications:

most applications:
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:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
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:50-1:
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250
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AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Background

H-, K- and N-Ras represent the prototype members of a family of small G proteins which are frequently activated to an oncogenic state in a wide
variety of human tumors. Activation is due to point mutations at position 12 or 61 within their coding sequence. Such mutations cause these proteins to
be constitutively converted to their active GTP-bound rather than the inactive GDP-bound state. The related human R-Ras gene was initially cloned by
low stringency hybridization methods. Position 38 or 87 mutants of R-Ras (analogous to positions 12 and 61 in H-Ras) have been shown to be
capable of activating oncogenic function. Ras p21 in its active GTP binding state binds to Raf-1, resulting in activation of the MAP kinase signaling

cascade. An additional member of the Ras family, Rheb (Ras-related GTP-binding protein), also interacts with Raf-1. This interaction is potentiated by
growth factors and agents that increase cAMP levels.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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