RHEB Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C49914



Package Size: #C49914-AF350 100ul #C49914-AF405 100ul #C49914-AF488 100ul

#C49914-AF555 100ul #C49914-AF594 100ul #C49914-AF647 100ul

#C49914-AF680 100ul #C49914-AF750 100ul #C49914-Biotin 100ul

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Description

Product Name	RHEB Conjugated Antibody
Host Species	Rabbit
Clonality	Monoclonal
Species Reactivity	Hu, Ms
Immunogen Description	Recombinant protein within human RHEB aa 1-250.
Conjugates	Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750
Other Names	Ras homolog enriched in brain 2, formerly antibody GTP binding protein Rheb antibody GTP-binding
	protein Rheb antibody MGC111559 antibody Ras homolog enriched in brain 2 antibody Ras homolog
	enriched in brain antibody RHEB 2 antibody Rheb antibody RHEB_HUMAN antibody RHEB2
	antibody RHEB2, formerly antibody
Accession No.	Swiss-Prot#:Q15382
Uniprot	Q15382
GeneID	6009;
Excitation Emission	AF350: 346nm/442nm
	AF405: 401nm/421nm
	AF488: 493nm/519nm
	AF555: 555nm/565nm
	AF594: 591nm/614nm
	AF647: 651nm/667nm
	AF680: 679nm/702nm
	AF750: 749nm/775nm
Calculated MW	20 kDa
Formulation	0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide
Storage	Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF405 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF488 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF555 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF594 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF647 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF680 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Background

H-, K- and N-Ras represent the prototype members of a family of small G proteins which are frequently activated to an oncogenic state in a wide variety of human tumors. Activation is due to point mutations at position 12 or 61 within their coding sequence. Such mutations cause these proteins to be constitutively converted to their active GTP-bound rather than the inactive GDP-bound state. The related human R-Ras gene was initially cloned by low stringency hybridization methods. Position 38 or 87 mutants of R-Ras (analogous to positions 12 and 61 in H-Ras) have been shown to be capable of activating oncogenic function. Ras p21 in its active GTP binding state binds to Raf-1, resulting in activation of the MAP kinase signaling cascade. An additional member of the Ras family, Rheb (Ras-related GTP-binding protein), also interacts with Raf-1. This interaction is potentiated by growth factors and agents that increase cAMP levels.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only